CONSUMER ELECTRONICS MUNICIPAL REPORT

Environmental Excellence Since 1990

Facility Name:
Facility NJDEP ID#:
Reported By:
Municipality:
County of Origin:

COMMERCIAL ENTITY

| certify that the information entered above
is true to the best of my knowledge

Signed: Compliance Department

Date: January 31, 2024

ANNUAL REPORT FORM

CLASS D (ALL OTHER UNIVERSAL WASTE) RECYCLING CENTERS

1/1/2024 to 12/31/2024

Back Thru The Future Computer Recycling

NJRO00075416

Compliance Department

Butler

Morris

MUNICIPALITY
Butler

Cedar Knolls
Ledgewood
Montville
Morristown

Mt Arlington
Parsippany-Troy Hills
Oakridge

TOTAL:

COUNTY  WT (lbs) TONS

Morris 8784
Morris 1263
Morris 407
Morris 10
Morris 310
Morris 52
Morris 5337
Morris 8410

24573

If you have any questions or
require further information
about the material listed above,

please contact us at: 973-823-
9752

4.392
0.6315
0.2035

0.005

0.155

0.026
2.6685

4.205

1 Park Drive, Suite 9
Franklin, NJ 07416
973.823.9752

Our mission is

"To protect our clients and partners from

environmetnal and data security liablities with a secure and
auditable electronic equipment and media destruction/recycling service."



