## **CONSUMER ELECTRONICS MUNICIPAL REPORT**



**Environmental Excellence Since 1990** 

## ANNUAL REPORT FORM CLASS D (ALL OTHER UNIVERSAL WASTE) RECYCLING CENTERS 1/1/2024 to 12/31/2024

Facility Name: Back Thru The Future Computer Recycling

Facility NJDEP ID#: NJR000075416

Reported By: Compliance Department

Municipality:ButlerCounty of Origin:Morris

COMMERCIAL ENTITY	MUNICIPALITY	COUNTY	WT (lbs)	TONS
	Butler	Morris	8784	4.392
	Cedar Knolls	Morris	1263	0.6315
	Ledgewood	Morris	407	0.2035
	Montville	Morris	10	0.005
	Morristown	Morris	310	0.155
	Mt Arlington	Morris	52	0.026
	Parsippany-Troy Hills	Morris	5337	2.6685
	Oakridge	Morris	8410	4.205
				0
				0
				0
				0
	TOTAL:		24573	12.29

I certify that the information entered above is true to the best of my knowledge

Signed: Compliance Department

Date: January 31, 2024

If you have any questions or require further information about the material listed above, please contact us at: 973-823-9752